
06/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

5 Colin Birkbeck Dallara F301 1999 LDMC 54.54 52.62 DNS 50.86 0.00 0.00 50.86 3 9

18 John Graham Dallara 397 1998 LDMC 51.72 51.69 50.33 50.29 0.00 0.00 50.29 2 8

717 Tony Jarvis Reynard Racing 1998 MAC 54.48 53.57 52.45 54.80 0.00 0.00 52.45 7 14

7 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF96mm12 1998 BMSA 51.73 51.11 51.22 51.72 0.00 0.00 51.22 4 11

17 Martin Webb Reynard FVL 1998 MAC                    
_

56.58 53.56 53.59 53.64 0.00 0.00 53.59 8 18

19 Dave Pillinger DSP SBD 1300 Bristol 53.86 52.67 53.18 52.33 53.09 0.00 52.33 6 13

719 Scott Pillinger DSP SBD 1300 Bristol 53.90 51.70 52.24 51.69 0.00 0.00 51.69 5 12

4 Mark Smith Reynard DB Mk1 1999 HAS 50.79 49.85 50.19 49.65 0.00 0.00 49.65 1 5

Class: 5D - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc --- Holder: Andrew Platt, Dallara F397. Record: 49.48, 10/10

720 John  Payne Force PT 1585 Bristol                    
_

61.73 58.03 57.27 58.46 57.33 0.00 57.27 3 22

20 Jonathan Toulmin Force PT 1585 MAC 54.32 52.15 50.87 51.00 0.00 0.00 50.87 1 10

21 Simon Clemow Force PT 1398 Bristol 54.04 53.50 52.90 52.74 53.03 0.00 52.74 2 15

Class: 5C - Racing Cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc --- Holder: Glyn Sketchley, Force. Record: 51.60, 10/10

22 Stephen Cawley Swift FB89 1698 BSMA 62.78 62.48 62.48 62.43 62.83 0.00 62.43 1 26

Class: 5B - Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars manufactured before 1 January 1994 --- Holder: Frazer Graham, Van Diemen. Record: 58.30, 10/07

727 Matt Hillam Westfield S2000 1996 WSCC 53.76 52.99 53.32 53.40 53.09 0.00 53.09 1 16

23 Louise Calder Jedi Mk1 988 BSMA L 63.49 56.76 55.53 55.24 54.00 54.58 54.00 3 19

24 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1 988 BSC/SC/Mid 57.69 55.90 56.73 54.98 58.50 56.08 54.98 4 21

25 Grahame Harden Jedi Mk6 998 BRI 56.30 54.02 53.48 53.67 54.91 55.27 53.48 2 17

Class: 5A - Racing Cars up to 1100cc (S15) --- Holder: Paul Masters, Jedi. Record: 51.69, 10/10

26 Angus Buchan Radical Clubsport 1352 WIGT 0.00 58.84 58.27 57.56 58.00 0.00 57.56 1 23

Class: 4A - Sports Libre Cars up to 1700cc and Hillclimb Supersports Cars --- Holder: Paul Bowness, MK Indy. Record: 59.85, 10/07

27 Carole Torkington Westfield S2000 1996 WSCC L 61.66 59.69 58.06 58.55 59.47 0.00 58.06 1 25

Class: 3G - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700cc (car derived engines) --- Holder: Matt Hallam. Record: 53.95 10/10

Car No. Driver Car CC Club P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 T4 Best CL Pos O\A

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship Meeting - Nat A
Event Results Report



08/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

8 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra Judd 3500 Bognor R 52.66 52.79 51.22 50.05 0.00 0.00 50.05 5 6

16 Brian Woffenden Ralt RT37 3200 BMSA 62.62 62.14 57.66 58.42 0.00 0.00 57.66 8 24

716 Peter Howgate Ralt RT37 3200 BMSA/Brist/SH 59.88 56.23 56.73 54.92 0.00 0.00 54.92 7 20

14 Terry Graves Gould   GR37 3500 SBD 53.35 51.38 50.37 50.10 0.00 0.00 50.10 6 7

1 Stewart Robb Pilbeam MP88 4000 BMSA 48.95 48.13 47.08 47.44 0.00 0.00 47.08 1 1

3 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 3500 Bognor R 51.12 48.95 48.88 49.44 0.00 0.00 48.88 4 4

15 Michael Musson Pilbeam MP97 4000 BMSA 53.01 50.01 48.55 49.19 0.00 0.00 48.55 3 3

2 Colin  Calder Gould   GR55 3500 50.93 48.75 47.91 48.45 0.00 0.00 47.91 2 2

Class: 5E - Racing Cars over 2000cc (unlimited capacity) --- Holder: Nick Algar, Gould GR55. Record: 47.96, 10/08



0610/201 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

1 Stewart Robb Pilbeam MP88 4000 BMSA 0.00 0.00 47.62 47.74 0.00 47.62 2 2

2 Colin  Calder Gould   GR55 3500 0.00 0.00 47.13 46.65 0.00 46.65 1 1

8 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra Judd 3500 Bognor R 0.00 0.00 51.03 51.73 0.00 51.03 6 10

3 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 3500 Bognor R 0.00 0.00 48.11 48.02 0.00 48.02 3 3

14 Terry Graves Gould   GR37 3500 SBD 0.00 0.00 50.71 49.35 0.00 49.35 5 7

15 Michael Musson Pilbeam MP97 4000 BMSA 0.00 0.00 49.26 48.40 0.00 48.40 4 4

Class: 5E - Racing Cars over 2000cc (unlimited capacity) --- Holder: Nick Algar, Gould GR55. Record: 47.96, 10/08

719 Scott Pillinger DSP SBD 1300 Bristol 0.00 0.00 52.32 51.47 0.00 51.47 5 11

5 Colin Birkbeck Dallara F301 1999 LDMC 0.00 0.00 49.53 49.13 0.00 49.13 2 6

4 Mark Smith Reynard DB Mk1 1999 HAS 0.00 0.00 49.89 48.55 0.00 48.55 1 5

18 John Graham Dallara 397 1998 LDMC 0.00 0.00 51.37 50.30 0.00 50.30 4 9

7 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF96mm12 1998 BMSA 0.00 0.00 51.48 49.69 0.00 49.69 3 8

Class: 5D - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc --- Holder: Andrew Platt, Dallara F397. Record: 49.48, 10/10

20 Jonathan Toulmin Force PT 1585 MAC 0.00 0.00 DNF 0.00 0.00 DNF 1 12

Class: 5C - Racing Cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc --- Holder: Glyn Sketchley, Force. Record: 51.60, 10/10

Car No. Driver Car CC Club P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 Best CL Pos O\A

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship - Nat A  Top12
Event Results Report



06/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

7 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF96mm12 1998 BMSA 0.00 0.00 51.48 49.69 0.00 49.69 8 8

14 Terry Graves Gould   GR37 3500 SBD 0.00 0.00 50.71 49.35 0.00 49.35 7 7

20 Jonathan Toulmin Force PT 1585 MAC 0.00 0.00 DNF 0.00 0.00 DNF 12 12

719 Scott Pillinger DSP SBD 1300 Bristol 0.00 0.00 52.32 51.47 0.00 51.47 11 11

8 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra Judd 3500 Bognor R 0.00 0.00 51.03 51.73 0.00 51.03 10 10

18 John Graham Dallara 397 1998 LDMC 0.00 0.00 51.37 50.30 0.00 50.30 9 9

4 Mark Smith Reynard DB Mk1 1999 HAS 0.00 0.00 49.89 48.55 0.00 48.55 5 5

2 Colin  Calder Gould   GR55 3500 0.00 0.00 47.13 46.65 0.00 46.65 1 1

5 Colin Birkbeck Dallara F301 1999 LDMC 0.00 0.00 49.53 49.13 0.00 49.13 6 6

1 Stewart Robb Pilbeam MP88 4000 BMSA 0.00 0.00 47.62 47.74 0.00 47.62 2 2

15 Michael Musson Pilbeam MP97 4000 BMSA 0.00 0.00 49.26 48.40 0.00 48.40 4 4

3 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 3500 Bognor R 0.00 0.00 48.11 48.02 0.00 48.02 3 3

Class: T12 - SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship - Top 12 Run off --- Holder:  Record:

Car No. Driver Car CC Club P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 Best CL Pos O\A

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship - Nat A  Top12
Event Results Report



06/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

14 Terry Graves Gould   GR37 5E 53.35 95.85

7 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF96mm12 5D 51.73 98.85

4 Mark Smith Reynard DB Mk1 5D 50.79 100.6

5 Colin Birkbeck Dallara F301 5D 54.54 93.75

8 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra Judd 5E 52.66 97.10

18 John Graham Dallara 397 5D 51.72 98.87

21 Simon Clemow Force PT 5C 54.04 94.62

719 Scott Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 53.90 95.41

720 John  Payne Force PT 5C 61.73 83.47

16 Brian Woffenden Ralt RT37 5E 62.62 81.66

2 Colin  Calder Gould   GR55 5E 50.93 100.4

1 Stewart Robb Pilbeam MP88 5E 48.95 104.4

727 Matt Hillam Westfield S2000 5A 53.76 95.11

3 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 5E 51.12 100.0

27 Carole Torkington Westfield S2000 3G 61.66 82.93

24 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1 5A 57.69 88.63

15 Michael Musson Pilbeam MP97 5E 53.01 96.46

717 Tony Jarvis Reynard Racing 5D 54.48 93.86

716 Peter Howgate Ralt RT37 5E 59.88 85.39

25 Grahame Harden Jedi Mk6 5A 56.30 90.82

17 Martin Webb Reynard FVL 5D 56.58 90.37

23 Louise Calder Jedi Mk1 5A 63.49 80.54

20 Jonathan Toulmin Force PT 5C 54.32 94.13

22 Stephen Cawley Swift FB89 5B 62.78 81.45

19 Dave Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 53.86 94.94

Car No. Driver Car Class 64ft Finish Avg Speed

1st Practice Run

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint 
Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship Meeting - Nat A



06/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

716 Peter Howgate Ralt RT37 5E 56.23 90.94

15 Michael Musson Pilbeam MP97 5E 50.01 102.2

7 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF96mm12 5D 51.11 100.0

5 Colin Birkbeck Dallara F301 5D 52.62 97.18

19 Dave Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 52.67 97.08

17 Martin Webb Reynard FVL 5D 53.56 95.47

3 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 5E 48.95 104.4

2 Colin  Calder Gould   GR55 5E 48.75 104.8

1 Stewart Robb Pilbeam MP88 5E 48.13 106.2

27 Carole Torkington Westfield S2000 3G 59.69 90.91

23 Louise Calder Jedi Mk1 5A 56.76 90.09

4 Mark Smith Reynard DB Mk1 5D 49.85 102.5

14 Terry Graves Gould   GR37 5E 51.38 99.52

16 Brian Woffenden Ralt RT37 5E 62.14 82.29

717 Tony Jarvis Reynard Racing 5D 53.57 95.45

8 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra Judd 5E 52.79 96.86

21 Simon Clemow Force PT 5C 53.50 95.58

720 John  Payne Force PT 5C 58.03 88.12

719 Scott Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 51.70 98.90

727 Matt Hillam Westfield S2000 5A 52.99 96.50

20 Jonathan Toulmin Force PT 5C 52.15 98.05

18 John Graham Dallara 397 5D 51.69 98.92

22 Stephen Cawley Swift FB89 5B 62.48 81.84

26 Angus Buchan Radical Clubsport 4A 58.84 86.90

25 Grahame Harden Jedi Mk6 5A 54.02 94.66

24 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1 5A 55.90 91.47

Car No. Driver Car Class 64ft Finish Avg Speed

2nd Practice Run

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint 
Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship Meeting - Nat A



06/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

16 Brian Woffenden Ralt RT37 5E 57.66 88.68

18 John Graham Dallara 397 5D 50.33 101.6

19 Dave Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 53.18 96.15

5 Colin Birkbeck Dallara F301 5D DNS 0

24 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1 5A 56.73 90.13

20 Jonathan Toulmin Force PT 5C 50.87 100.5

7 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF96mm12 5D 51.22 99.83

14 Terry Graves Gould   GR37 5E 50.37 101.5

4 Mark Smith Reynard DB Mk1 5D 50.19 101.8

1 Stewart Robb Pilbeam MP88 5E 47.08 108.6

2 Colin  Calder Gould   GR55 5E 47.91 106.7

17 Martin Webb Reynard FVL 5D 53.59 95.42

15 Michael Musson Pilbeam MP97 5E 48.55 105.3

720 John  Payne Force PT 5C 57.27 89.28

717 Tony Jarvis Reynard Racing 5D 52.45 97.49

719 Scott Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 52.24 97.88

727 Matt Hillam Westfield S2000 5A 53.32 95.90

3 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 5E 48.88 104.6

716 Peter Howgate Ralt RT37 5E 56.73 90.13

27 Carole Torkington Westfield S2000 3G 58.06 88.07

22 Stephen Cawley Swift FB89 5B 62.48 81.84

23 Louise Calder Jedi Mk1 5A 55.53 92.08

21 Simon Clemow Force PT 5C 52.90 96.66

26 Angus Buchan Radical Clubsport 4A 58.27 87.75

25 Grahame Harden Jedi Mk6 5A 53.48 95.61

8 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra Judd 5E 51.22 99.83

Car No. Driver Car Class 64ft Finish Avg Speed

1st Timed Run

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint 
Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship Meeting - Nat A



06/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

18 John Graham Dallara 397 5D 50.29 101.6

7 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF96mm12 5D 51.72 98.87

15 Michael Musson Pilbeam MP97 5E 49.19 103.9

716 Peter Howgate Ralt RT37 5E 54.92 93.11

3 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 5E 49.44 103.4

17 Martin Webb Reynard FVL 5D 53.64 95.33

14 Terry Graves Gould   GR37 5E 50.10 102.0

5 Colin Birkbeck Dallara F301 5D 50.86 100.5

727 Matt Hillam Westfield S2000 5A 53.40 95.76

23 Louise Calder Jedi Mk1 5A 55.24 92.57

2 Colin  Calder Gould   GR55 5E 48.45 105.5

1 Stewart Robb Pilbeam MP88 5E 47.44 107.7

4 Mark Smith Reynard DB Mk1 5D 49.65 102.9

717 Tony Jarvis Reynard Racing 5D 54.80 93.31

16 Brian Woffenden Ralt RT37 5E 58.42 87.53

719 Scott Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 51.69 98.92

20 Jonathan Toulmin Force PT 5C 51.00 100.2

27 Carole Torkington Westfield S2000 3G 58.55 87.33

720 John  Payne Force PT 5C 58.46 87.47

8 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra Judd 5E 50.05 102.1

24 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1 5A 54.98 93.00

19 Dave Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 52.33 97.71

21 Simon Clemow Force PT 5C 52.74 21.71

26 Angus Buchan Radical Clubsport 4A 57.56 88.84

22 Stephen Cawley Swift FB89 5B 62.43 81.90

25 Grahame Harden Jedi Mk6 5A 53.67 95.27

Car No. Driver Car Class 64ft Finish Avg Speed

2nd Timed Run

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint 
Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship Meeting - Nat A



06/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

22 Stephen Cawley Swift FB89 5B 62.83 81.38

19 Dave Pillinger DSP SBD 5D 53.09 96.32

727 Matt Hillam Westfield S2000 5A 53.09 96.32

21 Simon Clemow Force PT 5C 53.03 96.42

23 Louise Calder Jedi Mk1 5A 54.00 94.69

27 Carole Torkington Westfield S2000 3G 59.47 85.98

26 Angus Buchan Radical Clubsport 4A 58.00 88.16

720 John  Payne Force PT 5C 57.33 89.19

25 Grahame Harden Jedi Mk6 5A 54.91 93.12

24 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1 5A 58.50 87.41

Car No. Driver Car Class 64ft Finish Avg Speed

3rd Timed Run

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint 
Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship Meeting - Nat A



06/10/2012 - Weather: Track dry: Sunny/cool

23 Louise Calder Jedi Mk1 5A 54.58 93.69

25 Grahame Harden Jedi Mk6 5A 55.27 92.52

24 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1 5A 56.08 91.18

Car No. Driver Car Class 64ft Finish Avg Speed

4th Timed Run

Results service provided by TimeTeam.      Email:-  timeteamtiming@gmail.com        Tel: 01706 644960

Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint 
Weekend

Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 6th, 2012          Course Length: 2286 Metres

SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship Meeting - Nat A
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